900431591 12/11/2017

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM453960

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900429923

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
OWB LLC		11/28/2017	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Stephen A Abbruzzi	
Street Address:	6 Thurston Ave	
City:	Newport	
State/Country:	RHODE ISLAND	
Postal Code:	02840	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77065893	WATER BROS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 401-862-5189

Email: sidthepackage@cox.net

Correspondent Name: Stephen Abbruzzi
Address Line 1: 6 Thurston Ave

Address Line 4: Newport, RHODE ISLAND 02840

NAME OF SUBMITTER:Stephen A. AbbruzziSIGNATURE:/Stephen A. Abbruzzi/DATE SIGNED:12/11/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=TRADEMARK-PDF#page1.tif

TRADEMARK 900431591 REEL: 006205 FRAME: 0858

Assignment of Trademark

Whereas	OWBLLC	
	ademark application/registration	
acquiring said trade	mark application/registration	is desirous of
	d and valuable consideration I 人 <u>人</u> hereby assign the entir ミナッカック	e interest and goodwill of . <u>기원인</u> (2년 공준)
Signature SY/M	N NAMOR UZZ	date ///26/12

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006205 FRAME: 0859